PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
	9 5-pin M12 quick  connec t
	9 K it  avai lable  to  withstand dust  and splash-up environments
	9 Bui l t - in  dr iver,  no ex ternal  wir ing to  dr iver  needed
	9 PNP and NPN strobe input
	9 Mult iple  interchangeable  patterns
	9 Standard opt ics  provides  t ight  focused l ight
smar t vis ionl ights.com

Then turn nut until it is seated.
4 smar t vis ionl ights.com
Standard patterns are available and custom patterns can be etched. Patterns are interchangeable.
Screwdriver or Tweezers are recommended to remove retaining ring, but are not
included. Retaining Ring will turn Clockwise to install and Counter-Clockwise to remove.
There are 2 small holes and 2 slots in ring to install/remove. Install the skinny metal side of
pattern towards the LED
Retainer Ring on top holding pattern
Pattern - Remove and Replace
Master Retainer Ring located in base of projector
DO NOT REMOVE!
Lenses
Part # Description
CLENS0006 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 6mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS0008 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 8mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS00012 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 12mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS00016 Tamron 1/1.8” Format 2MP 16mm Megapixel Lens
CLENS00025 Tamron 1/1.8” 25 mm F/1.6 with Lock for Megapixel Cameras
CLENS00050 Tamron CCTV 50mm Lens
Custom patterns are available upon request.
CUSTOM PATTERNS
LENSES AND PATTERNS
PATTERN REPLACEMENT

FOV
M= FOV
PS
FOV   =
FL   =
WD   =
PS   =
M   =
Field of View Diameter
Focal Length
Working Distance
Pattern Size
Magnification
Lens Spacers
Lens Spacer Size Part Number
0.5 mm LENS SPACER-0.5
1.0 mm LENS SPACER-1.0
2.0 mm LENS SPACER-2.0
5.0 mm LENS SPACER-5.0
10.0 mm LENS SPACER-10.0
15.0 mm LENS SPACER-15.0
20.0 mm LENS SPACER-20.0
25.0 mm LENS SPACER-25.0
30.0 mm LENS SPACER-30.0
35.0 mm LENS SPACER-35.0
40.0 mm LENS SPACER-40.0
45.0 mm LENS SPACER-45.0
50.0 mm LENS SPACER-50.0
ACCESSORIES
* European Versions Available (Add -EURO to end of T1
or T2. Example T1-EURO Power Supply)
Power Cables